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Rommehed



Klass Liggande

Namn Förening
Enkel

Total
L L L L L

1 Sven Olsson 48 49 49 146 47 48 95 241
2 Andreas Olsson 46 48 48 142 47 44 91 233
3 Linus Björkqvist Ludvika 46 45 44 135 49 47 96 231
4 Bertil Antonsson 47 45 44 136 46 48 94 230
5 Tom Olsson 49 45 46 140 46 44 90 230
6 46 46 43 135 44 46 90 225
7 46 43 42 131 43 46 89 220
8 Göran Andersson By 45 40 43 128 39 48 87 215
9 Janne Haglund 33 44 42 119 43 46 89 208

Klass Knä

Namn Förening
Enkel

Total
L L K L K

1 Rättvik 49 49 45 143 48 45 93 236
2 Lars Dahlberg 47 44 45 136 47 39 86 222
3 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 49 47 38 134 47 38 85 219

Klass Ställning

Namn Förening
Enkel

Total
L L S L S

1 Olle Gabrielsson 50 49 46 145 49 45 94 239
2 Patrik Johansson 50 47 41 138 50 41 91 229
3 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 47 46 36 129 46 41 87 216
4 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 45 44 29 118 40 36 76 194

Ungdomsmästerskap. Resultat efter Grundomgång
Linus Björkqvist Guld

Silver

Plac
Grundomg

Sum
Sum

Rommehed
Rommehed

Säfsnäs
Rommehed

Marcus Rydèn Rommehed
Lars Rydèn Rommehed

Rommehed

Plac
Grundomg

Sum
Sum

Sune Påhls
Säfsnäs

Plac
Grundomg

Sum
Sum

Rommehed
Rommehed

Marcus Rydèn



Rankning

Sida 3

Liggande
1 Sven Olsson 48 49 49 146 47 48 95 241
2 Olle Gabrielsson 50 49 46 145 49 45 94 239
3 Rättvik 49 49 45 143 48 45 93 236
4 Andreas Olsson 46 48 48 142 47 44 91 233
5 Linus Björkqvist Ludvika 46 45 44 135 49 47 96 231
6 Bertil Antonsson 47 45 44 136 46 48 94 230
7 Tom Olsson 49 45 46 140 46 44 90 230
8 Patrik Johansson 50 47 41 138 50 41 91 229
9 46 46 43 135 44 46 90 225

10 Lars Dahlberg 47 44 45 136 47 39 86 222
11 46 43 42 131 43 46 89 220
12 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 49 47 38 134 47 38 85 219
13 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 47 46 36 129 46 41 87 216
14 Göran Andersson By 45 40 43 128 39 48 87 215
15 Janne Haglund 33 44 42 119 43 46 89 208
16 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 45 44 29 118 40 36 76 194

Rommehed
Rommehed

Sune Påhls
Rommehed

Säfsnäs
Rommehed
Rommehed

Marcus Rydèn Rommehed
Säfsnäs

Lars Rydèn Rommehed

Rommehed



Rank Skytt Poäng Skytt Poäng Skytt Poäng Skytt Poäng

1 Sven Olsson 47
Sven Olsson 50

Sven Olsson 47

Sven Olsson 46

Sven Olsson

16 Håkan Edberg 39
Guld

8 Patrik Johansson 47
Patrik Johansson 42

Sven Olsson
9 44

Silver
4 Andreas Olsson 44

Andreas Olsson 46

Linus Björkqvist 47

Janne Haglund
13 Stefan Bengtsson 32

Brons
5 Linus Björkqvist 45

Linus Björkqvist 46
Linus Björkqvist

12 Stefan Sjöberg 41

2 Olle Gabrielsson 43
Janne Haglund 42

Janne Haglund 45

Janne Haglund 45

15 Janne Haglund 45

7 Tom Olsson 45
Tom Olsson

10 Lars Dahlberg 41

3 43
Göran Andersson 48

Göran Andersson 40
14 Göran Andersson 47

6 Bertil Antonsson 45
Bertil Antonsson 44

11 44

Bronsskjutningen
Linus Björkqvist 46

Linus Björkqvist
Göran Andersson 42

Marcus Rydèn

Sune Påhls

Lars Rydèn
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